For 2022 - 2023 bestar Strandvagens styrelse av:

Ordférande: Ingmar Edstrom ingmar.edstrom@hotmail.com
Sekreterare: Pimm Pihl j.martin.pihl@gmail.com
Kassor: Stina Dahl dahlstina55@gmail.com
Uthyrningsansvarig: Rolf Ahbin rolf.ahbin@gmail.com
Ledamot: Elisabet Hogberg

Ledamot: Borje Jakobsson

Ledamot: Gunilla Jonsson

Ledamot: Kersti Loren

0706064090

0702019389

0708264098

0760080186

0704373054

030452221

0703348460

0703420800
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